
	

	

ACCEPTABLE USE POLICY (AUP) FOR 
AT HOME TECHNOLOGY USE 

 
 
HOME RULES: 

 
1.	
	
2.	
	
3.	
	
4.	
	
5.	
 

 
RULES FOR TECHNOLOGY USE AT HOME: 
 

1.	
	
2,	
	
3.	
	
4.	
	
5.	

	



	

	

THINGS THAT SHOULD NEVER HAPPEN WHILE USING 
TECHNOLOGY AT HOME: 
	
1.	
	
2.		
	
3.		
	
4.	
	
5.	
	
CONSEQUENCE FOR BREAKING RULES:	
	
1st	offense		
	
	
2nd	offense	
	
	
3rd	offense	
	
	
I	have	read	the	terms	of	this	Acceptable	Use	Policy	(AUP),	and	I	
understand	all	the	above	rules	and	consequence.	I	also	understand	that	
technology	use	is	a	privilege,	not	a	right	and	will	be	treated	like	so.	I	will	
do	my	best	to	follow	each	rule.	
	
CHILD	SIGNATURE	&	DATE:	
	
	
PARENTS	SIGNATURE	&	DATE:	


